

Cabidianan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS FORM

Purchase Request Number: 25-C0385

Bid Number:	B-25-0099
Date:	04/03/2025
Page:	1 of 1

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT OF ISSUE	DESCRIPTION	APPROVED BUDGET		BID PRICES	
				Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	508.0	hills.	Cacao Seedlings (UF18)	39.00	19,812.00		
2	895.0	hills.	Coffee Seedlings (Robusta)	39.00	34,905.00		
3	3805.0	hills.	Grafted Durian (Puyat)	83.00	315,815.00		
4	1778.0	hills.	Grafted Lanzones (Duco)	72.00	128,016.00		
5	1776.0	hills.	Grafted Lanzones (Longkong)	72.00	127,872.00		
6	2786.0	hills.	Grafted Rambutan (Rongrein)	66.00	183,876.00		
7	1914.0	hills.	Mangosteen (Medium)	55.00	105,270.00		
			SPECIFICATIONS: 1. With 6 x 10 polyethylene bag 2. Atleast 5-8 matured leaves and 16 inches height 3. With 2% mortality replacement				
				TOTAL/LOT	915,566.00		
Delivery	: FOR USE (: PENRO NU f Delivery: 4	JRSERY, D	DO Farm Pasian, Monkayo				